B.—Ta. 122

Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.

270
271
272
273
274
275
276

MINISTER OF LANDS—-continued.
VOTE No. 69—-continued.

Roaps 10 OPEN UP LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS -conitnued

Invercargill Road District—continued.
Lillburn No. 1 Block
Lillburn No. 2 Block
Round Hill Bloek
Round Hill Extension Block
Terepa Block
Tuatapere .
Blocks not specifically provided for

Total—Invercargill

Torar—Vore No. 69

Wallace

Total required for current year—Vore No. 69

1920-21.

1,000
7,000
100
550
216
140
100

156,592

253,705

252,800

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT

£252,800




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

