Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued.

		1		
Item.		1920–21.		
	MINISTER OF LANDS—continued. VOTE No. 69—continued.	£	£	
	ROADS TO OPEN UP LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS -continued Invercargill Road District—continued.	*		
270	Lillburn No. 1 Block . Wallace			
271	Lillburn No. 2 Block ,,	7,000		
272	Round Hill Block	100		
273	Round Hill Extension Block ,	550		
274	Terepa Block ,,	216		
275	Tuatapere . ,,	140		
276	Blocks not specifically provided for .	100		
	Total—Invercargill	15,592		
	Total—Vote No. 69	253,705		
	Total required for current year—Vote No. 69		252,800	
	}	1	1	

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT

£252,800